
Parking and shuttle bus available at the  
Municipal Complex on Collyer Lane and Ridge High School. 

Saturday, May 20, 2023 from 12PM—6PM 
Downtown Basking Ridge 

 Main Stage 
Entertainment 

Street Fair  
Finley Ave & Henry St 

 
Community Groups, 

Businesses, 
Crafters & Food 
DJ & Activities 

12:00pm 
Opening Ceremony 

12:20pm 
Tree House 

12:40pm 
The Pettets 

1:20pm 
Love More for Julius 

1:50pm 
Vintage Shades 

2:25pm 
Studio 140 Dance/YMCA 

2:40pm 
KNOWHERE 

3:00pm 
Jamestown Duo 

3:45pm 
Trilogy Sings 

4:00pm 
Aardvark Magic Show 

5:00pm 
The River Road Band  

 

Rides & 
Amusements  

Oak Street School Field 

Celebrate Bernards Township’s 263rd Anniversary!!! 

Art & History 
Student Art Show  

at Westminster Hall 
 

Historical Displays  
at the Brick Academy 



Basking Ridge Fire Company #1 & 
First Aid Squad 

M
A

IN
  

S
T

A
G

E
 

Brick Academy 
Historical Displays 

Dining Area 
FOOD 

COURT Street Fair Vendors 

S
tre

e
t F

a
ir V

e
n

d
o

rs
 

Liberty  
Corner 

Fire Company  

 H
e

n
ry

 S
tre

e
t  

Finley Avenue 

Shuttle 
Bus 
Stop 

Tennis 
Courts 

Oak Street School Field 

Oak Street  
School  

Police Department 

Charter Day 2023 

AMUSEMENTS 
& RIDES 

CD Info 

Westminster Hall  
Student Art Show 

Brownlee Place 

DJ & Activities 

Pick up the shuttle bus where it dropped you off!   
Shuttle Stops at Ridge High School and the Municipal Building 


